SERVI
PARTNER- = @ o
i L
B251/B261

090

IPL,B251/B261, 2001-03,107 27 55-62

Product no : 953 90 02-51 / 953 90 02-50

B251 / B261

Spare Parts
Ersatzteile

Piéces détachées
Reserve onderdelen
Respuestot
Reservedelar

Serial Number Prefix 01-02

107 27 55-62




FIGURE 1

2 538242093
3 538242035
4 538235808
5 538248485
6 e 538241769
7 @ 538235822
8 @ 538241622
9 e 538227022
10e 538241602
12 538235248

20 538227568
21 538235248
25 538241963
27 538242058
538242131

32 538323760

33 538235642
B 34 538242036

A = High Moving

(@]
w
[«

M5x50

M5x20

B 13 538236563
A 14e 538236564
15 SEE FIGURE 4
A 16 538241600
17 538235806
C 18 538241750
B 19 538242034

M4x20

M5x22

PRNRNRRERRRNNRE R

PNRRPRPNRMRRERNR

>0

538241963
538242041
538241620
538241746
538241619
538235612
538241778
538241703
538240862
538241624
538241784
538092879
538241800
538242037
538241793
538241789
538241743
538241794
538241604
538241796
538235806
538241606
538241749
538236322
538241607

M5x22

M5x20

3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

B =Medium Moving

OO
©
~

538241725
538235803
538229524
538235248
538228260
538236981
538242029
538242003
538235742
538248177
538240002
538241735
538235008
538242030
538227631
538235803
538242040
538229717
538229743
538093720
538242038
538242039

M5x25

RPRRRPRPRARNNRRRPRPRRERREPRRERRERER

C = Slow Moving




— @&l &
: - 14
J & G & 13
FIGURE 2
A 1 538240809 1 27e 538236642 4 53 538236981 2 77 538228146 2
A 2 e 538240806 1 28e 538227046 1 54 538241685 1 78 538235804 M5x30 1
3 e 538240807 1 29e 538236936 4 55e 538235921 M6X30 2 79 538235216 1
A 4 538229834 1 30e 538228320 M6x45 4 56e 538236558 M6Xx40 4 80 538229984 1
A 5 538229833 1 32 538235911 Mmex12 2 57e 538235912 6 81 538229985 1
6 538240688 Ms5x14 3 33 538236642 2 58e 538241684 2 82 538240833 2
B 7 538240767 1 34 538246864 1 59 538235912 2 83 538235212 M5%x35 1
A 8 SEE FIGURE 3 35 538235911 Mmex12 2 60 538235912 2 84 538235216 1
9 538241426 1 36 538228152 2 61 538229831 1 90 538240486 1
10e 538247272 1 37 538236642 2 62 538229832 1 92 538241534 1
12e 538240151 m8x1i0 1 38 538227280 1 63 538227089 1 93e 538241536 1
A 13 538229842 Mi10x16 1 39e 538246955 1 64e 538241293 1 A 96 538241155 1
A 14 538236596 1 40e0 538229819 1 65e 538241294 1 97 538240936 1
15 538236529 3 42 e 538240618 2 66e 538229820 1 99 538229850 2
16 538235804 M5X30 2 43e 538240833 4 67e 538241295 1
17 538236381 M5x10 1 44e 538229823 1 68e 538240091 1
B 18 538242043 1 45e 538227065 1 69e 538229973 1
19e 538235806 M5x20 2 46e 538229973 1 70e 538229823 1
20e 538235248 4 47e 538229824 1 71e 538229824 1
21e 538240931 1 48e 538241296 1 72e 538240618 2
23e 538236732 4 49e 538240091 1 73e 538240833 3
24e 538241973 1 C 50e 538227067 1 C 74e 538227082 1
25e 538235802 M5x14 2 C 510538227073 1 C 750538227054 1
26 538227068 1 C 520538236394 1 C 760538236394 1

A = High Moving

B =Medium Moving

C = Slow Moving




_F M10x15
L 0xE0
&
Ii )
A 1 538041985
2 e 538005206
B 3e 538241154
1 [z 4e 538048583
C 5e 538240852
C 6 538005210

7 ® 538229712 M5x16

[ e e N S

WALBRO WT 547

ZAMA C1Q M38

FIGURE 4

C 538241601 carbur.
C 538241824 carbur.
B 1 ® 538324013 1
B 1 ° 538300465 1
A 2 @@ 538324009 1
A 2 [ 1) 538300473 1
c 3 ® 538225834 1
C 3 o 538246946 1
4 ® 538224466 1
A= High Moving

B=Medium Moving
C= Slow Moving




	Main Menu
	IPL Menu
	Bulletins Menu
	Tech Spec Menu
	Service Menu
	Cabrio 251/261
	Figure 1
	Parts List

	Figure 2
	Parts List


	Cutting Head
	Carburettor



